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Trading Activity for August 11th, 2023

Volume
1,244,100.00

SYMBOL

BTE
BTO
Su
TVE
ATH
HUT
WCP
CVE
NGD
BITF
TWM
AQN
MEG
TLRY
DML
CNQ
ARX
ABX

CPG
BIR
PEY
TCW
NVA
MOz
MFC
WEED
VET
TRP
BBD.B

XU
TD

GLO
IMO
CJR.B
NXE
FVI
AR
ENB
LUN
CIA
VQs
GLXY

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Trades
5,888.00

MARKET

Value

$23,445,585.00
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$404,398.00
$291,578.00
$2,670,962.00
$152,267.00
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$112,423.00
$423,147.00
$131,418.00
$38,616.00
$88,873.00
$107,851.00
$38,145.00
$233,551.00
$266,931.00
$40,345.00
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$4,741.00

$55,281.00
$71,556.00
$82,921.00
$15,372.00
$37,812.00
$58,773.00
$15,980.00
$11,126.00
$87,710.00
$23,792.00
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$1,170.00
$267.50
$820.00
$895.00
$390.00
$590.00
$377.50
$2,818.00
$6,840.00
$260.00
$25,219.00
$115.00
$50.00
$53,816.00
$2,322.00
$48,650.00
$6,230.00
$18,800.00
$20,032.00
$12,732.00
$171,558.00
$12,199.00
$31,419.00
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$24,712.00
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$16,687.00
$42,564.00
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$11,346.00
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$3,486.00
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$2,556.00
$3,723.00
$1,002.00
$5,444.00
$2,455.00
$22,038.00
$2,963.00
$748.00
$4,402.00
$825.00
$26,940.00
$17,208.00
$5,741.00
$2,922.00
$389.00
$2,852.00
$1,785.00
$11,046.00
$358.00
$6,602.00
$322.00
$1,227.00
$747.00
$502.00
$656.00
$7,500.00
$800.00
$224.00
$787.00
$548.00
$5,616.00
$35,552.00
$338.00
$593.00
$7,344.00
$3,915.00
$4,508.00
$3,001.00
$229.00
$639.00
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$1,771.00
$13,581.00

$12,376.00
$3,102.00
$5,666.00
$7,387.00
$2,100.00

$524.00
$7,260.00
$1,331.00
$37,615.00
$3,120.00
$1,684.00
$18,127.00
$2,004.00
$7,641.00
$352.00
$1,728.00
$7,429.00
$139.00
$4,318.00
$140.00
$643.00
$1,519.00
$2,970.00
$1,190.00
$3,526.00
$121.00
$5,670.00
$824.00
$8,096.00
$285.00
$754.00
$4,042.00
$1,286.00
$3,012.00
$10,414.00
$158.00
$165.00
$1,376.00
$717.00
$1,710.00
$2,665.00
$375.00
$145.00
$682.00
$1,206.00
$750.00
$1,716.00
$6,014.00
$5,855.00
$124.00
$2,966.00
$4,838.00

$9,169.00
$2,983.00
$284.00
$166.00
$185.00
$11,587.00
$2,061.00
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$2,025.00
$1,056.00
$255.00
$4,976.00
$2,622.00
$1,274.00
$1,316.00
$4,027.00
$2,696.00
$1,074.00
$474.00
$2,022.00
$962.00
$144.00
$1,057.00
$345.00
$6,513.00
$3,588.00
$1,240.00
$270.00
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